
Attendance Sheet Community Engagement Meeting January 15, 2008

√ if Present University Name Title Email Phone
 ASU Dr. David Haney Vice Provost for Undergraduate Education haneydp@appstate.edu 828‐262‐2070

Dr. Tina Hogan
Senior Research Associate, Institutional 
Research and Planning hogantm@appstate.edu 828‐262‐7244

Todd Mortensen Program Coordinator, Student Programs mortensenta@appstate.edu 828‐262‐6566
Dr. Norm Clark Associate Professor Communications clarkne@appstate.edu 828‐262‐6531

Ms. Tracey Wright
Associate Vice Chancellor for Student 
Development wrighttl@appstate.edu 828‐262‐2060

ECU
Dr. Deirdre Mageean

Vice Chancellor for Research and Graduate 
Studies mageeand@ecu.edu 252‐328‐9471

Dr. Ted Morris
Associate Vice Chancellor for Economic 
Development morrisja@ecu.du 252‐737‐1341

Dr. Mark Taggert Chair of the Faculty taggartm@ecu.edu 252‐328‐4278

Dr. Sharon Knight
Associate Dean, College of Health and Human 
Performance knights@ecu.edu 252‐328‐4637

ECSU Dr. Willie Gilchrist Chancellor wigilchrist@mail.ecsu.edu 252‐335‐3228

Dr. Ronald Blackmon
Provost, Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs

rhblackmon2@mail.ecsu.edu 252‐335‐3710
Dr. Delacy Stith Professor, Social Sciences sdstith@mail.ecsu.edu 252‐335‐3896

Dr. Margery Coulson‐Clark
Special Assistant to the Chancellor for 
Enrollment Management, Planning and 
Outreach mmcoulson‐clark@mail.ecsu.edu 252‐335‐3421

Dr. John Luton
Professor, Language Literature and 
Communications jwluton@mail.ecsu.edu 252‐335‐3371

FSU
Juliette Bell

Provost and Vice Chancellor for Academic 
Affairs jbell@uncfsu.edu 910‐672‐1265

Juanette Council
Associate Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs

jcouncil@uncfsu.edu 910‐672‐1208

Tendai Johnson
Special Assistant for Title III and Institutional 
Effectiveness tejohnson@uncfsu.edu 910‐672‐1611

Emily Dickens
Director of Community and Government Affairs

edickens@uncfsu.edu 910‐672‐2101

John Mattox
Professor of Physics and Chair, Faculty Senate

jmattox@uncfsu.edu 910‐672‐1652

NCATSU Janice Brewington Provost and Vice Chancellor brewingj@ncat.edu 336‐334‐7965

Dorothy Browne
Special Assistant to the Chancellor ‐ Research 
and Public Health dbrowne@ncat.edu 336‐334‐7977

Joseph Graves Dean, University Studies gravesjl@ncat.edu 336‐285‐2060

Celvia Stovall
Associate Administrator, Cooperative Extension

cestoval@ncat.edu 336‐334‐7915
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Robert Davis Chair, Sociology and Social Work davisbob@ncat.edu 336‐334‐7894

Robert Ussery
Assistant Vice Chancellor/Institutional Research

usseryr@ncat.edu 336‐334‐7558

NCCU Mrs. Peggy Watson Alexander Director, Student Leadership palex@nccu.edu 919‐530‐7088
Dr. Nan Coleman Director, HMCU Consortium ncoleman@nccu.edu 919‐530‐7662

Dr. Jarvis Hall
Director, Academic Community Service Learning 
Program Jhall@nccu.edu 919‐530‐7256

Ms. Ruby Messick
Assistant Director, Academic Community 
Service Learning Program rmessick@nccu.edu 919‐530‐5384

Dr. Carlton Wilson Chair, Department of History cwilson@nccu.edu 919‐530‐6271

NCSA
Jim DeCristo

Director of External Development and External 
Affairs decristoj@ncarts.edu 336‐734‐2862

NCSU
Dr. Jim Zuiches

Vice Chancellor for Extension, Engagement and 
Economic Development jjzuiche@gw.fis.ncsu.edu 919‐513‐0388

Dr. Courtney Thornton Postdoctoral Research Analyst courtney.thornton@ncsu.edu 919‐515‐5570

Dr. Patti Clayton
Director, Center for Excellence in Curricular 
Engagement patti_clayton@ncsu.edu 919‐513‐0327

UNCA Dr. Edward J. Katz Dean of University Programs ekatz@unca.edu 828‐250‐3872

Bruce Larson
Director, Center for Teaching and Learning

blarson@unca.edu N/A

Dr. Mark Harvey
Associate Professor of Psychology, Director of 
Undergraduate Research mharvey@unca.edu 828‐251‐6831

Dr. Calvin Kelly
Assistant Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs

ckelly@unca.edu 828‐250‐2328

Ms. Becky Elkin
Research Associate, Institutional Research

elkin@unca.edu 828‐232‐5056

UNCC
Dr. Owen Furuseth

Associate Provost for Metropolitan Studies
ojfuruse@uncc.edu 704‐687‐4253

Dr. Michele Howard Dean of Students mmhoward@uncc.edu 704‐687‐2376
Dr. Kim Harris President of the Faculty mkharris@uncc.edu 704‐687‐4565

Dr. Denise Dwight‐Smith
Director, Carolina Center for Public Service

ddsmith@uncc.edu 704‐687‐2231

UNCCH
Mr. Mike Smith

Vice Chancellor for Public Service and 
Engagement msmith@sog.unc.edu 919‐962‐4107

Dr. Lynn Blanchard
Director, Carolina Center for Public Service

blanchard@unc.edu 919‐843‐7568

Ms. Laila Robbins
Assistant Vice Chancellor, Public Service and 
Engagement robbinsl@sog.unc.edu 919‐962‐0713
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UNC ‐ GA
Dr. Harold Martin

Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs
hmartin@northcarolina.edu 919‐843‐8347

Dr. Steve Leath Vice President, Research sleath@northarolina.edu 919‐962‐4619

Dr. Jim Sadler
Associate Vice President for Academic Planning

jcs@northcarolina.edu 919‐962‐3910

Mr. Leslie Boney
Associate Vice President for Economic 
Development Planning lboney@northcarolian.edu 919‐843‐7338

UNCG
Dr. Ceola Ross Baber

Interim Associate Provost for Undergraduate 
Education crbaber@uncg.edu 336‐334‐5393

Dr. Sarah Carrigan
Assistant Vice Chancellor & Director for 
Institutional Research Sarah_carrigan@uncg.edu 336‐334‐5494

Dr. Cindy Farris Associate Provost for Enrollment Services Cindy_farris@uncg.edu 336‐334‐5496
Dr. Cathy Hamilton Director, Leadership and Service Learning chhamilt@uncg.edu 336‐256‐0538

Dr. Rosemary C. Wander
Associate Provost for Research & Public/Private 
Sector Partnerships rcwander@uncg.edu 336‐256‐0424

UNCP
Dr. Charles Harrington

Provost and Vice Chancellor for Academic 
Affairs charles.harrington@uncp.edu 910‐521‐6211

Dr. Collie Coleman
Associate Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs

collie.coleman@uncp.edu 910‐521‐6801

Dr. Mike Menefee
Thomas Family Chair of Entrepreneurship and 
Professor michael.menefee@uncp.edu 910‐775‐4210

Dr. Beverly King
Assistant Vice Chancellor for Institutional 
Effectiveness beverly.king@uncp.edu 910‐521‐6511

UNCW Steve Demski Vice Chancellor for Public Service demskis@uncw.edu 910‐962‐7766
Ken Spackman Director of University Planning spackmank@uncw.edu 910‐962‐3303

WCU
Dr. Carol Burton

Assistant Vice Chancellor for Undergraduate 
Studies burton@wcu.edu 828‐227‐7497

Dr. Raymond Barclay
Associate Vice Chancellor for Research and 
Planning barclay@wcu.edu 828‐227‐7239

Dr. Ronald Johnson Dean, College of Business rajohnson@wcu.edu N/A
Dr. Gary Jones Vice Chair, UNC Faculty Assembly gjones@wcu.edu 828‐227‐3615
Melissa Wargo Director of Assessment wargo@wcu.edu

WSSU Dr. Sharia Phillips Associate Dean, University College phillipssh@wssu.edu 336‐750‐2260
Mr. Mark Ashley Associate Dean, University College ashleyma@wssu.edu 336‐750‐2260
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